

ITEM NO.61

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1959 OF 2012
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

M/S EVECO M.B.GMBH TR.M.D.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NIRMAL KISHORE BHARTIYA & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/02/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan,Adv.
Ms. Aparna Viswhwanathan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj Taneja,Adv.
Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes ,Adv
Ms. Insha Mir,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the appellant offers to file spare copy of the
pleading within a week. Office may process it accordingly.
List the matter on 12.3.2013.

|
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|